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101. Open Bridle - Shown: 9  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 141 Steady Step Keith P. Vogel 148.00 Cheryl A. Swanson Wellington, CO$578.00

2 112 Ms Genuinelysmart Andy G. Kurtz 146.50 Andy G. Kurtz Steamboat Springs, CO$433.50

3 196 This One Time Lausanne Hillmuth 145.50 Whispering Willows Ranch LLCSteamboat Springs, CO$289.00

4 185 Remedy On The Bay EJ Laubscher 141.00 Mildy Roberts Walensburg, CO$144.50

5 130 Little Annies Cash Jake R. Cruzan 140.50 Jake R. Cruzan Cortez, CO

5 145 Coloradoboonsmal Keith P. Vogel 140.50 Conrad T. Swanson Wellington, CO

7 108 Son Shining Mercedes Kevin D. Oliver 131.50 Dymond Performance Horses Amarillo, TX

8 129 Jerrys Okie Chic Jake R. Cruzan 73.00 Jake R. & Cammie Cruzan Cortez, CO

9 107 Just A Lil Lethal Kevin D. Oliver 70.00 Jenne L. Oliver Canyon, TX

102. Intermediate Open Bridle - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 141 Steady Step Keith P. Vogel 148.00 Cheryl A. Swanson Wellington, CO$208.00

2 196 This One Time Lausanne Hillmuth 145.50 Whispering Willows Ranch LLCSteamboat Springs, CO$156.00

3 185 Remedy On The Bay EJ Laubscher 141.00 Mildy Roberts Walensburg, CO$104.00

4 130 Little Annies Cash Jake R. Cruzan 140.50 Jake R. Cruzan Cortez, CO$26.00

4 145 Coloradoboonsmal Keith P. Vogel 140.50 Conrad T. Swanson Wellington, CO$26.00

6 108 Son Shining Mercedes Kevin D. Oliver 131.50 Dymond Performance Horses Amarillo, TX

7 129 Jerrys Okie Chic Jake R. Cruzan 73.00 Jake R. & Cammie Cruzan Cortez, CO

8 107 Just A Lil Lethal Kevin D. Oliver 70.00 Jenne L. Oliver Canyon, TX

103. Ltd Open Bridle - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 196 This One Time Lausanne Hillmuth 145.50 Whispering Willows Ranch LLCSteamboat Springs, CO$207.50

2 103 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 142.50 Michael J Lundy Austin, TX$124.50

3 130 Little Annies Cash Jake R. Cruzan 140.50 Jake R. Cruzan Cortez, CO$83.00

4 108 Son Shining Mercedes Kevin D. Oliver 131.50 Dymond Performance Horses Amarillo, TX

5 129 Jerrys Okie Chic Jake R. Cruzan 73.00 Jake R. & Cammie Cruzan Cortez, CO

6 107 Just A Lil Lethal Kevin D. Oliver 70.00 Jenne L. Oliver Canyon, TX

104. Novice Bridle Horse - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 108 Son Shining Mercedes Kevin D. Oliver 131.50 Dymond Performance Horses Amarillo, TX$150.00

2 107 Just A Lil Lethal Kevin D. Oliver 70.00 Jenne L. Oliver Canyon, TX

107. Open Two Rein - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 134 Bet Me Mister Jill L. Cook 146.00 Cheryl A. Swanson Wellington, CO$307.50

2 130 Little Annies Cash Jake R. Cruzan 140.50 Jake R. Cruzan Cortez, CO$205.00

3 187 Sweethearts Legacy EJ Laubscher 74.50 Peggy A. Cummings Sedalia, CO

112. Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 122 Nic Stole My Heart Meg E. Ralston 146.00 Meg E. Ralston Collbran, CO$307.50

2 152 Given Ya Goosebumps Paris M. Starn 145.00 Paris M. Starn Laramie, WY$205.00

3 199 HL Twistin Playboy Shelby A. Temple 143.00 Shelby Temple Center, CO

113. Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 194 Jojo Tari Maisen Avent 147.00 Lavert Avent Elbert, CO$207.50
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2 152 Given Ya Goosebumps Paris M. Starn 145.00 Paris M. Starn Laramie, WY$124.50

3 103 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 143.50 Michael J Lundy Austin, TX$83.00

4 199 HL Twistin Playboy Shelby A. Temple 143.00 Shelby Temple Center, CO

5 163 Soulas WoodenSneaker Shelly R. Redder 140.00 Sharon Silkman Hettinger, ND

6 162 Dry Blue Grass Linda K. Field 134.50 Linda K. Field Montrose, CO

114. Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 194 Jojo Tari Maisen Avent 147.00 Lavert Avent Elbert, CO$208.00

2 152 Given Ya Goosebumps Paris M. Starn 145.00 Paris M. Starn Laramie, WY$156.00

3 103 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 143.50 Michael J Lundy Austin, TX$104.00

4 199 HL Twistin Playboy Shelby A. Temple 143.00 Shelby Temple Center, CO$52.00

5 163 Soulas WoodenSneaker Shelly R. Redder 140.00 Sharon Silkman Hettinger, ND

6 162 Dry Blue Grass Linda K. Field 134.50 Linda K. Field Montrose, CO

6 165 Runninouttaboonlight Cory R. Noles 134.50 Cory R. Noles Montrose, CO

8 138 Fourth And Ten Amanda J. Seymour 72.00 Amanda J. Seymour Olathe, CO

115. Select Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 162 Dry Blue Grass Linda K. Field 134.50 Linda K. Field Montrose, CO$50.00

118. Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 200 Metallic Dual Alison A. Brantley 68.00 Alison A. Brantley Franktown, CO$152.50

120. Youth Fence - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 199 HL Twistin Playboy Shelby A. Temple 147.00 Shelby Temple Center, CO$85.00

130. Youth Limited - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 183 Wright On Trigger Riley P. Friesen 146.00 Mildy Roberts Walensburg, CO$62.50

2 210 Dualin Banjo Babe Taneal Braslin 140.00 Heather Braslin Delta, CO$37.50

3 122 Nic Stole My Heart Colter Ralston 137.50 Meg E. Ralston Collbran, CO$25.00

4 123 Cats Royal Bandit Parker Ralston 131.50 Meg E. Ralston Collbran, CO

5 208 AR All That Taz Karlee Vogel 127.00 Keith P. Vogel Pueblo, CO

151. Non Pro Limited - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 139 One Smokin Taz Michael C. Tracy 146.00 Michael C. Tracy Fort Lupton, CO$387.50

2 125 Delights Starla Leslie Gale 145.00 Leslie Gale Elizabeth, CO$232.50

3 202 SM Just In Time Katie Matusio 144.00 Katie Matusio Calhan, CO$155.00

4 133 EC RemisPeppyDunnit Deb L. Braly 142.50 Deb Braly Monte Vista, CO

5 110 Outta Prowlin Linda C. Cellini 139.50 Linda C. Cellini Colorado Springs, CO

6 174 Peppys Royal Outlaw Desiree D. Westfall 70.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall Calhan, CO

152. 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 159 Hughes Lil Gal Denille J. LePlatt 143.00 Dustin D. LePlatt Trinidad, CO$45.00

2 133 EC RemisPeppyDunnit Deb L. Braly 142.50 Deb Braly Monte Vista, CO$30.00

3 110 Outta Prowlin Linda C. Cellini 139.50 Linda C. Cellini Colorado Springs, CO

160. 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney
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1 164 Big Time Sunshine Wendy L. Lind 145.00 Wendy Lind Steamboat Springs, CO$82.50

2 175 I Surely Nita Cat Linda Pratt 143.50 Linda Pratt Steamboat Springs, CO$68.75

3 150 Smokin Rey Dar Diane Steele 141.00 Diane Steele Cheyenne, WY$55.00

4 126 Ima Smart Lil Player Ashleigh Olds-Sanchez 140.50 Ashleigh Olds-Sanchez Santa Fe, NM$41.25

5 117 Bud Lyte Parker Ralston 139.50 Meg E. Ralston Collbran, CO$27.50

6 109 SH Andy Chex Stacy A. Weisbach 139.00 Stacy Weisbach Gunnison, CO

7 115 Mendota Crossing Julie Atkinson 138.50 Dale Or Julie Atkinson , 

7 157 Ettes Metallic Cat Jacqueline A. Tessman 138.50 Jacqueline A. Tessman Colorado Springs, CO

9 104 Dixies Lil Whiz Alison M. Colquhoun 138.00 Alison Colquhoun Elizabeth, CO

10 131 Lil Red Jolena Sandy B. Perry 137.00 R B & Sandy Perry Elizabeth, CO

11 151 BF Little Big Time Josie Bunch 0.00 Josie Bunch Frederick, CO

170. Pro Am Boxing - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 164 Big Time Sunshine Wendy L. Lind 213.00 Wendy Lind Steamboat Springs, CO$90.00

2 131 Lil Red Jolena Sandy B. Perry 212.00 R B & Sandy Perry Elizabeth, CO$67.50

3 189 Cat Travels In Style Kasydi Valentine 140.00 Kasydi Valentine Denver, CO$33.75

3 175 I Surely Nita Cat Linda Pratt 140.00 Linda Pratt Steamboat Springs, CO$33.75

5 209 Blue Blooded Cat Ashleigh Olds-Sanchez 139.00 Francisco Sanchez , 

5 157 Ettes Metallic Cat Jacqueline A. Tessman 139.00 Jacqueline A. Tessman Colorado Springs, CO

5 211 Anna Marie Taz Shantel Tubbs 139.00 Coal Creek Ranch Ridgway, CO

8 151 BF Little Big Time Josie Bunch 71.00 Josie Bunch Frederick, CO

9 193 Down With The OBB Vicki Benson 67.00 Vicki Benson Elizabeth, CO

180. Intercollegiate - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 152 Given Ya Goosebumps Paris M. Starn 145.00 Paris M. Starn Laramie, WY

2 138 Fourth And Ten Amanda J. Seymour 72.00 Amanda J. Seymour Olathe, CO

902. Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 122 Nic Stole My Heart Meg E. Ralston 146.00 Meg E. Ralston Collbran, CO

2 117 Bud Lyte Meg E. Ralston 142.00 Meg E. Ralston Collbran, CO

3 132 Surelysleapnforsugar Bruce Perry 135.00 R B & Sandy Perry Elizabeth, CO

910. Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 139 One Smokin Taz Michael C. Tracy 146.00 Michael C. Tracy Fort Lupton, CO$37.50

2 133 EC RemisPeppyDunnit Deb L. Braly 142.50 Deb Braly Monte Vista, CO$22.50

3 150 Smokin Rey Dar Diane Steele 141.00 Diane Steele Cheyenne, WY$15.00

4 110 Outta Prowlin Linda C. Cellini 139.50 Linda C. Cellini Colorado Springs, CO

5 174 Peppys Royal Outlaw Desiree D. Westfall 70.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall Calhan, CO

911. Working Cow Horse - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 141 Steady Step Keith P. Vogel 148.00 Cheryl A. Swanson Wellington, CO

2 134 Bet Me Mister Jill L. Cook 146.00 Cheryl A. Swanson Wellington, CO

3 145 Coloradoboonsmal Keith P. Vogel 140.50 Conrad T. Swanson Wellington, CO

4 100 Son Shining Habanero Kevin D. Oliver 136.00 Kaylin Markson Canyon, TX

5 151 BF Little Big Time Jim R. Cook 0.00 Josie Bunch Frederick, CO
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